Czech Business Council

A

Czechlrade %@

Embassy of the Czech Republic
in Abu Dhabi

12" CBC Annual Meeting & Dinner

On the occasion of the official visit of Deputy Minister of Industry and Trade of the Czech

19:00

19.30

19.45-19.50

19.50-20.00

20.00

20.00-20.08
20.08-20.16
20.16-20.24
20.24-20.32
20.32-20.40
20.40-20.48
20.48-20.50
20.52-20.54
20.54-20.56

20.56-21.05

21.05

a4 ¢
SUBAI CHAMBER

P

i EXP0 2020 guu| room411 Bmonléic

B
CzechTrade

Republic, Mr. Jiri Havli¢ek to Dubai

Monday, 215t November 2016 at 19.00 PM Hilton Dubai Jumeirah Resort

Registration & Networking

Official Opening
Opening Remarks
H.E.Alexandr Sporys, Ambassador of the Czech Republic to the UAE

Mr.Jiii Havlicek, Deputy Minister of Industry and Trade of the Czech Republic
Dr.Pavel Foubik, President of Czech Business Council in Dubai & Northern Emirtes

CzechTrade Presentation
Mpr.Milan RaZ, Director of Export Division, CzechTrade

EXPO 2020 News
Mahaba Mohammed Al Saleh, Manager- International Participants, Expo2020

Presentations of New CBC Members

MontdZe BroZ presented by Jifi Broz

Tardigrad presented by Vit KoSeticky

Linet MEA presented by Jifi Plecity

Prague Chocolate presented by Petr Kovarik
Roomd411.architects presented by Klara Mocova and Lukas Bures
Peikko LLC presented by Radovan Endel

Complete Freight Solutions LLC presented by Asmath Shaikh
Eurostar Rental presented by Peter Holt James

Aida El — Housseini, translator presented by herself

Lucky Draw- supported by Emirates Airline, Skoda, Hilton, DBAJ

Informal Exclusive Networking Dinner

@

Embassy of the Czech Republic
in Abu Dhabi

WonNeY e a
oo et

3 Qﬁ\ A
& MINISTRY OF INDUSTRY

2
i AND TRADE OF THE
TARDIGRAD Emirates CZECH REPUBLIC




