





## 12th CBC Annual Meeting & Dinner

On the occasion of the official visit of Deputy Minister of Industry and Trade of the Czech Republic, Mr. Jiří Havlíček to Dubai

## Monday, 21st November 2016 at 19.00 PM Hilton Dubai Jumeirah Resort

19:00	Registration & Networking
19.30	Official Opening Opening Remarks H.E.Alexandr Sporys, Ambassador of the Czech Republic to the UAE Mr.Jiří Havlíček, Deputy Minister of Industry and Trade of the Czech Republic Dr.Pavel Foubík, President of Czech Business Council in Dubai & Northern Emirtes
19.45-19.50	CzechTrade Presentation  Mr.Milan Ráž, Director of Export Division, CzechTrade
19.50-20.00	EXPO 2020 News Mahaba Mohammed Al Saleh, Manager- International Participants, Expo2020
20.00	Presentations of New CBC Members
20.00-20.08	Montáže Brož presented by Jiří Brož
20.08-20.16	Tardigrad presented by Vít Košetický
20.16-20.24	Linet MEA presented by Jiří Plecitý
20.24-20.32	Prague Chocolate presented by Petr Kovařík
20.32-20.40	Room411.architects presented by Klára Mocová and Lukáš Bureš
20.40-20.48	Peikko LLC presented by Radovan Endel
20.48-20.50	Complete Freight Solutions LLC presented by Asmath Shaikh
20.52-20.54	Eurostar Rental presented by Peter Holt James
20.54-20.56	Aida El – Housseini, translator presented by herself
20.56-21.05	Lucky Draw- supported by Emirates Airline, Skoda, Hilton, DBAJ
21.05	Informal Exclusive Networking Dinner





















